2024 MP POWERLIFTING SCHEDULE
Thur Jan 11™ @ MP (WEIGHT ROOM)  VARSITY & JV Girls

Thur Jan 18™ @ LINDALE *VARSITY Boys & Girls
? Sat Jan 20™ @ TEXAS HIGH JV Boys
Fri Feb 2N\P @ MP (Home) *V & JV Boys & Girls
Sat Feb 3RP @ MP (Not Lifting) **\/ & TV WORKING**
Thur Feb 8™ @ PARIS JV Boys & Girls
Sat Feb 10™ @ WHITE OAK VARISTY BOYS
Thur Feb 15™ @ SABINE (LQC) VARSITY GIRLS
Thur Feb 22N° @ MP (LCQ) VARSITY BOYS
Wed Feb 28™ “WEIGH-IN @ PINE TREE
Thurs Feb 29™ REGIONAL®@ PINE TREE VARSITY GIRLS
Tues Mar 5™  WEIGH-IN @ TBA

<[Wed Mar 6™  REGIONAL @ TBA VARSITY BOYS

Mar 13™-16™  GIRLS STATEMEET @FRISCO VARSITY GIRLS
Mar 22M-23"  BOYS STATE MEET ABILENE VARSITY BOYS

: Donald Woods Boys HC: Blake Lodes
cell:903-204-3525 cell:318-692-8618
dwoods@mpisd.net blodes@mpisd.net
Region 3 Division 1 Region 3 Division 1

www.thswpa.com www.thspa.us
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